Rittal spare parts

SK RTT blue e ROOF MOUNT COOLER 4000W

Model No. 3387.540
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« choose another product

SK Compressor

SK Axial fan

SK Radial fan

SK Accessory bag
SK Sealing plate
SK Expansion valve
SK Filter dryer

SK Pressostat

SK Controller

SK Grille

SK Display

SK Temperature sensor, blue
SK Temperature sensor, red

SK Temperature sensor,

yellow

SK Temperature sensor, white

SK Condensate sensor

SK Cover
SK Evaporator coil
SK Base

SK Condenser

SK Condensate evaporator

SK Display cable

3397.157
3396.247
3396.286
3396.678
3397.856
3397.401
3397.058

3397.603
3397.603

3396.666
3396.278

3397.530

3396.667
3396.281

3397.534
3397.539
3397.541
3397.546
3397.547
3397.550
3397.573
3397.809
3397.582
3397.721

3397.871
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